
        BGN ADARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL 
       SHERGARH ( BATHINDA) 

 

          PROPOSED ANNUAL CALENDER (SESSION 2023-24) 

Date Day 
 

Event 
 

March 
27th March Monday New Academic Session Commences 

28th March Tuesday Welcome Assembly 

April 
13th April  Thursday  Special Assembly on Baisakhi 

14th April Friday Baisakhi and Ambedkar Jayanti 

15th April  Saturday  Class 3rd (race) boys 100 mtrs girls 100 mtrs 
Speech competition 8th class 

18th April  Tuesday  World Heritage  day 

21st April  Friday  World Earth’s Day (Special Assembly) Painting and Slogan 
Writing Competition 

May 
5th May  Friday  Calligraphy competition in English class 5th  (Special 

Assembly) 

6th May  Saturday  Inauguration  ceremony  
(6th Boys football Girls kho- kho) 

9th May Tuesday  Show and Tell Competition 3rd and 4th Classes, (Essay 
Writing Competition 7th Class)  

13th May  Saturday Mother’s Day  (Special Assembly)  

15th May  Monday Unit test - 1 

27th  May Saturday PTM 

31th May Tuesday 1. Poster Making Competition 3rd, 4th, and 5th      
4. Essay Writing Competition 9th to 12th   

June 
1st  June to  30 June    Summer vacation  

July 
6th  July 
 

Thursday  9th to 12th Boys – Volleyball  
Girls –badminton or kho Kho 
  

13th July Thursday  Painting Competition ( 3rd to 8th ) 

15th July  Saturday  Maths Quiz (5th Class), Punjabi quiz (6th Class) 
100 Mtrs Race 7th and 8th   
 

20th July  Thursday  Investiture ceremony  

22th July Saturday Athletic Event  (6th to 9th ) 

28th July  Friday Inter school Science Quiz Competition & Exhibition 

 



August 
5th August  Saturday   Drawing competition 3th slogan 4th class 7th 8th  

Boys football 

26th August Saturday  Picture recognition (science based )8th and 9th +essay 
writing (Punjabi) 7th biography or four ideal personality 
10th slogan writing 11th   
 

29th August Tuesday  National sports day (house wise match)  

September 
5th 
September  

Tuesday  Teacher’s Day (Special Assembly)  

18th 
September  

Monday  Half Yearly Exams  

30th  Saturday  PTM 

October 
6th October  Friday  Class (IX & X ) Athletics  Meet, 

 Poem Recitation 4th Class  ,Speech 5th Class 

16th October  Monday  Calligraphy Competition Day English (7th ) athletic (11th ) 

21th October Saturday  Punjabi Quiz(VIII) English quiz(7th)  

31th October Tuesday  Maths quiz (11th )Athletic Meet (12th ) 

November 
9th  Thursday  Annual Function  

10th  Friday  Diya Decoration Competition (3rd ) 
Candle decoration competition(6th) 

11th  Saturday  National education day /poster making 7th .pot 
decoration (8th ) inter house rangoli making 9th to  

14th Tuesday  Tuesday Children’s day  

25th  Saturday  Guru Nanak Ji special  

December 
2nd Dec  Saturday  Spell bee 3rd national population control day  

6th Dec  Wednesday  Class 7th football 100 m race girls badminton  
Essay writing 6th 
 

11th Dec Monday  Unit test - 2 

16th Dec  Saturday  Spell bee (4th) 

20th Dec.   Wednesday PTM 

22nd  Dec  Friday  Maths day, Inter house shabad 

23th Dec  Saturday   Christmas Celebration 

25TH Dec. to 
31 Dec. 

 Winter Vacation 

 

 
 
 

 

 



January 

13th Jan. Saturday  Pre board exams  

23th Jan Tuesday  PTM (Pre board exams) 

25th Jan  Thursday  Inter school cultural competition  

26th Jan  Friday  Republic day  

39th Jan Tuesday  (11th class )all boys athletic event  

February 

3th Feb Saturday  Inter school sports competition  

15th Feb   Thursday  Annual exam  

March 

16th March  Saturday  PTM 

18th March  Monday  Beginning of new session  

 

Note:-  Some holidays are guided by the Almanac (diary) . They may be  

re-scheduled . Unforeseen holidays will be compensated by Extra classes.  

 


